DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 211 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 4 HANSEN Sander

2 5 Empty lane

3 6 FROGLUND Alexander
4 2 DREWSEN Alexander
5 7 LUNOW Ludvig S.

6 9 Emptylane

7 1 Emptylane

8 8 Empty lane

9 3 Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

CRAFT ;:-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SUN AM 09:10

cLus RESULT

KKP 2:0693
+0:00.00

2:11.06
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551583

KKP 2:1232
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551598

KKES 2:1495
+0:08.19

HK 2:2251
+0:11.77

2:2421
+0:10.80

2:2876
+0:20.25

2:3236
+0:20.25

2:4157
+0:31.40
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