

RACE 211 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 09:10

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	HANSEN Sander	KKP	2:0693 +0:00.00
2	5	Empty lane		2:11.06 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551583
3	6	FRØLUND Alexander	KKP	2:1232 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551615.18446744073709551598
4	2	DREWSEN Alexander	KKES	2:1495 +0:08.19
5	7	LUNOW Ludvig S.	HK	2:2251 +0:11.77
6	9	Empty lane		2:2421 +0:10.80
7	1	Empty lane		2:2876 +0:20.25
8	8	Empty lane		2:3236 +0:20.25
9	3	Empty lane		2:4157 +0:31.40

